Faktúry MŠ :  131-143 /2019
	číslo
faktúry
	Interné
Číslo fakt.
	Fakturované
plnenie, popis
	Hodnota
v € s DPH
	Dátum
doručenia
	Dátum
splatnosti
	Dátum
úhrady
	Dodavateľ
IČO


	21924412
	131/2019
	Riadenie MŠ nov. 2019
	          41,30 €
	26.11.2019
	  5.12.2019
	28.11.2019
	RAABE, s.r.o. Bratislava
IČO: 35908718

	21923645
	132/2019
	Zriaďovateľ
	          99,00 €
	28.11.2019
	  2.12.2019
	29.11.2019
	RAABE, s.r.o. Bratislava
 IČO: 35908718

	2019098
	133/2019
	Servis plynových kotlov
	        132,00 €
	29.11.2019
	  5.12.2019
	29.11.2019
	ERES-PLYN, s.r.o. B. Bystrica
IČO:52424090


	19079
	134/2019
	Obsluha plynovej kotolne
	          60,00 €
	  2.12.2019
	16.12.2019
	  2.12.2019
	Michal Škombár, Sliač
IČO: 46983198

	5150560727
	135/2019
	Plyn
	        475,00 €
	  2.12.2019
	16.12.2019
	 13.12.2019
	SPP, a.s. Bratislava
IČO: 35815256

	629105092
	136/2019
	Podpora KORWIN
	         19,20 €
	 4.12.2019
	30.12.2019
	6.12.2019
	DATALAN, a.s. Bratislava
IČO: 35810734

	2019601
	137/2019
	BOZP a PO 11/2019
	         60,00 €
	4.12.2019
	15.12.2019
	6.12.2019
	L&R TEAM, s.r.o. Zvolen
IČO: 47423161

	190VF00048
	138/2019
	Pracovný odev
	       298,39 €
	6.12.2019
	13.12.2019
	6.12.2019
	REPOS-SK, s.r.o. Zvolen
IČO: 51260298

	1500337279
	139/2019
	Hovorné
	        29,56 €
	9.12.2019
	23.12.2019
	13.12.2019
	O2 SLOVAKIA, s.r.o. Bratislava
IČO: 35848863

	111/2019
	140/2019
	Odb. prehliadka vyhr. techn. zariadení
	      120,00 €
	10.12.2019
	22.12.2019
	13.12.2019
	IDJ s.r.o. Detva
IČO: 36808156

	20195096
	141/2019
	Kontrola komínov
	      100,00 €
	11.12.2019
	20.12.2019
	13.12.2019
	Hlaváčik, s.r.o., B. Bystrica
IČO: 44305869

	2019108009
	142/2019
	Hovorné
	        14,94 €
	11.12.2019
	19.12.2019
	13.12.2019
	SNAILNET s.r.o. Sliač
IČO: 36770949

	1912646135
	143/2019
	Doména
	        14,27 €
	13.12.2019
	27.12.2019
	13.12.2017
	EXO TECHNOLOGIES,s.r.o.Bratislava
[bookmark: _GoBack]IČO: 36485161



